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B

Referee: Khamis Mohammed Al-Marri
1st assistant: Saoud Ahmed Saoud

2nd assistant: Mohamed Abdul Aziz

4th official: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Sherif

Al-Wakrah SC
22 Saoud Mubarak Al-Khater GK
2 Lucas Mendes
4 Ali Malolah Karami u23
8 Sanchez Isaias C
9 Mohamed Benyettou
10 Cristian Prieto
12 Murad Naiji Hussein
14 Omar Ali
15 Abdulla Hussain Al-Muftah
21 Ousmane Coulibaly
25 Riadh Naser Mekideche

1 Mohamed Saeed Ibrahim GK

5 Abdulrahman Mohammed
Mohammed u23

6 Abdulrahman Ahmed Fakhroo

11 Jassim Ahmad Al-Jalabi

17 Farid Ibrahim

23 Zed Saad Aboulros

67 Jasim Ali Al-Hashimi

77 Mohamed Khlied Hassan u18

Bartolome Lopez

Hassan Abdulla Al-Qadi
KHalik SHarif Noor

6367
23754
15111
84276
84277
84278
10183
22685
17421
86385
12438

17774
16991

7719
11718
19015
15301
21183
19583

Date/time: 13.10.2020 17:30 AST
Stadium: Abdullah bin Khalifa Stadium Match number: 13

Goals

23

64 69

Y R

CONFIRMED Khalifeh Ahmadi 13.10.2020 16:00:20 AST

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 20/21 A

Al-Wakrah SC -Al-Duhail SC
3:1 (1:1)

Round: 3

S

(14) 84
(9) 85
(2) 84

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Slim Mohammed Jdidi
Match commissioner: Ahmad Al-Adsani
General coordinator: Hadi Hamed Al-Marri
Venue press officer: Mohd Basheer Al-Sulaiti

Al-Duhail SC

44 Ahmed Sofyan Abonora GK
6 Ahmed Yasser Abdelrhman
8 Luiz Martin Junior C

6857
10181
16762

17 Abdelrhman Mohamed Moustafa 20607

18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake

20 Ali Hassan Yahya

22 Khaled Mohammed Saleh u23
31 Salmin Atig Al-rumaihi

40 Khaled Massad Massad u23
51 Youssef Ayman Farahat u23
77 Eduardo Pereira Rodrigues

33 Ahmed Gamal Rashwan u23 GK

10 Paulo Dasilve Edmilson

15 Khaled Walid Mansour u23

21 Ahmad Al-khuwailid u23

30 Abdulrahman Mohammed Al-
Jassem u23

38 Ibrahim Meteb Al-Mansoori u18

(10) 903 42 Yasen Abdallah Lafrid u23

47 Fahad Waad Al-Bayati u23

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

13008
165
15863
15287
15996
19030
98377

16057

62479
21909
18957

19332

20013
19033
14148

Goals Y R S
87

27
(17) 53
(77) 84
(40) 22
(31) 84
(22) 53

Hatem Yousif EImeddeb

Ismail Ahmed Hashem

Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdullah

CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 13.10.2020 16:04:43 AST

Score 1:0 | 1:1 ] 221 | 31
ScorerMin  |14]23|17]27[21/64[21/69 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Duhail SC: 6 Ahmed Yasser Abdelrhman (87 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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PLAYED

Khamis Mohammed AL- Marri

15.10.2020 09:26:21 AST

Al-Wakrah SC - Al-Duhail SC  3:1
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